13.

19.

PHOTOGRAPHS

Basic School Starts for the Day
Physical Rducation

Map-making

Study of the Community

Pottery (Study of the Community)
Study of the Environment

Jork Wxperience (Preparing 3So0il)
Carding

Txperience on fork Bench

Arts and Crafts

Clay Modelling

Democracy

Community Life (Cleanliness)
Community Life (Silent Prayer)
The Cultural Uife of the School
Outings

Doll Making

Embroldery Class

RBasic Teacher ®Bducation

Page
181
239
269
270
271
272
292
293
294
296
296
336
340
341
342
343
412
413
455



