## PHOTOGRAPHS

		Page
1.	Basic School Starts for the Day	181
2.	Physical Education	239
3.	Map-making	269
4.	Study of the Community	270
5.	Pottery (Study of the Community)	271
6.	Study of the Environment	2 <b>7</b> 2
7.	Work Experience (Preparing Soil)	292
8.	Carding	293
9.	Experience on Work Bench	294
10.	Arts and Crafts	295
11.	Clay Modelling	296
12.	Democracy	336
13.	Community Life (Cleanliness)	340
14.	Community Life (Silent Prayer)	341
15.	The Cultural Life of the School	342
16.	Outings	<b>34</b> 3
17.	Doll Making	412
18.	Embroidery Class	413
19.	Basic Teacher Education	455